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Zone 1 (1-9) and Zone 2 (10-96) Embase PubMed PA
1 American Journal of Health-System Pharmacy 212 Y Y Y
2 Canadian Journal of Hospital Pharmacy 127 Y Y Y
3 Pharmacotherapy 85 Y Y Y
4 New England Journal of Medicine 84 Y Y Y
5 Annals of Pharmacotherapy 78 Y Y Y
6 Clinical Infectious Diseases 50 Y Y Y
7 Archives of Internal Medicine 49 Y Y Y
8 Canadian Medical Association Journal (CMAJ) 44 Y Y Y
9 Antimicrobial Agents and Chemotherapy 41 Y Y Y
10 Critical Care Medicine 40 Y Y Y
11 Journal of Antimicrobial Chemotherapy 34 Y Y Y
12 JAMA 34 Y Y Y
13 BMJ 29 Y Y Y
14 Chest 26 Y Y Y
15 Lancet 25 Y Y Y
16 AIDS 23 Y Y Y
17 American Journal of Pharmacy Education 20 Y Y Y
18 Clinical Pharmacology and Therapeutics 18 Y Y Y
19 Journal of Oncology Pharmacy Practice 18 Y Y Y
20 Intensive Care Medicine 16 Y Y —
21 American Journal of Kidney Diseases 15 Y Y —
22 Annals of Emergency Medicine 15 Y Y —
23 Journal of Clinical Pharmacy and Therapeutics 15 Y Y Y
24 Critical Care 14 Y Y —
25 Clinical Pharmacokinetics 13 Y Y Y
26 Journal of the American Geriatric Society 12 Y Y —
27 Annals of Internal Medicine 12 Y Y Y
28 Pediatrics 12 Y Y Y
29 Circulation 11 Y Y Y
30 Therapeutic Drug Monitoring 11 Y Y Y
31 American Journal of Respiratory and Critical Care 10 Y Y Y
Medicine
32 Journal of General Internal Medicine 10 Y Y —
33 Journal of Pharmaceutical Sciences 10 Y Y Y
34 British Journal of Clinical Pharmacology 9 Y Y Y
35 Canadian Journal of Cardiology 9 Y Y —
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PubMed

IPA

36 Medical Care
37 Nephrology Dialysis Transplantation

38 Joint Commission Journal on Quality and Patient
Safety
39 International Journal for Quality in Health Care

40 Kidney International

41 Pharmacy World and Science

42 Canadian Pharmaceutical Journal: CPJ

43 Drugs

44 Journal of Clinical Epidemiology

45 Mayo Clinic Proceedings

46 American Journal of Medicine

47 Healthcare Quarterly

48 HIV Medicine

49 Journal of Acquired Immune Deficiency Syndromes

50 Journal of the American Medical Informatics
Association
51 Journal of the American Society of Nephrology

52 Journal of Clinical Oncology

53 Pharmaceutical Journal

54 Pharmacy Practice

55 AIDS Patient Care and STDs

56 Anesthesia and Analgesia

57 Canadian Respiratory Journal

58 Canadian Journal of Emergency Medicine (CJEM)
59 Infection Control and Hospital Epidemiology

60 International Archives of Occupational and
Environmental Health
61 International Journal of Antimicrobial Agents

62 Journal of the American College of Cardiology
63 Journal of the American Pharmacists Association
64 Journal of Clinical Microbiology

65 Journal of Critical Care

66 Journal of Infection

67 Medical Education

68 Medical Journal of Australia

69 Paediatric Anaesthesia

70 Pharmacy Practice Management Quarterly

71 Pharmacoepidemiology and Drug Safety
72 Thorax

73 Transplantation

74 AIDS care
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PubMed

IPA

75
76
77
78

79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

American Heart Journal
American Journal of Gastroenterology
Antiviral Therapy

Archives of Disease in Childhood: Fetal and
Neonatal
BMC Health Services Research

British Journal of Anaesthesiology

Clinical Journal of the American Society of
Nephrology
Drug Metabolism and Disposition

Drug Safety
Drugs and Aging
Epilepsia

Heart

International Journal of Pharmaceutical
Compounding
Journal of Bone and Mineral Research

Journal of Clinical Psychiatry

Journal of Managed Care Pharmacy

Medical Teacher

Osteoporosis International

Pharmactuel (Quebec)

Scandinavian Journal of Respiratory Diseases
Seminars in Dialysis

Supportive Care in Cancer
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